
Summer	Camp	2018

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
7:30AM

8:00AM

8:30AM

9:00AM

Water,	Snack,	Sunscreen Water,	Snack,	Sunscreen Water,	Snack,	Sunscreen Travel	to	Excursion	 Water,	Snack,	Sunscreen

10:30AM

11:00AM

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Pizza	Lunch

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

Water,	Snack,	Sunscreen Water,	Snack,	Sunscreen Water,	Snack,	Sunscreen Water,	Snack,	Sunscreen Water,	Snack,	Sunscreen

3:00PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

Camp	Supervisor:	Morgan	Tessier	|	Morgan@MonarchParkStadium.com	|	416-466-2255			

2:30PM

3:30PM

Bouncy	Castles
Sports	Games

Sunscreen
Small	Group	Games

Free	Play

Sunscreen
Beach	Time

Sand	Castle	Competition
Beach	Games

TTC/Excursion	Rules
Return	to	MPS

Free	Play
Urban	Adventure	Activity

9:30AM

10:00AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

2:00PM

Urban	Adventure	Camp

Early	Care
Check-In	and	Groups
TTC/Excursion	Rules

Departure

Themed	Activity
Equipment	Clean-up

Urban	Adventure	Activity

Check-out	and	Pick	Up
Late	Care
End	of	Day

Urban	Adventure	Activity

TTC/Return	to	MPSThemed	Activity
Equipment	Clean-up

Check-out	and	Pick	Up
Late	Care
End	of	Day

Check-out	and	Pick	Up
Late	Care
End	of	Day

Check-out	and	Pick	Up
Late	Care
End	of	Day

Check-out	and	Pick	Up
Late	Care
End	of	Day

Early	Care
Rock	Climbing	Day
TTC/Excursion	Rules
Departure	(9:00)

Early	Care
Check-	In	and	Groups
Rules	and	Schedule

Ice	Breakers

Early	Care
TTC/Excursion	Rules

Departure

TTC/Return	to	MPS

Early	Care
Check-In	and	Groups

Ice	Breakers

Snack
Excursion

Sunscreen
Swimming

Bouncy	Castles

Sport	Rotations/Games
Free	Play

Excursion	and	Urban	Adventure	Activity	differs	each	week.	Swimming	may	occur	1-2	days	a	week.

Themed	Activity
Equipment	Clean-up


