

## SUMMER CAMPS

## **Urban Adventure Camp**

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30AM 8:00AM 8:30AM 9:00AM 9:30AM	Early Care Check- In and Groups Rules and Schedule Ice Breakers	Early Care TTC/Excursion Rules Departure	Early Care Check-In and Groups TTC/Excursion Rules Departure	Early Care Rock Climbing Day TTC/Excursion Rules Departure (9:00)	Early Care Check-In and Groups Ice Breakers
10:00AM	Water, Snack, Sunscreen	Water, Snack, Sunscreen	Water, Snack, Sunscreen	Travel to Excursion	Water, Snack, Sunscreen
10:30AM 11:00AM 11:30AM	Sport Rotations/Games Free Play	Urban Adventure Activity	Urban Adventure Activity	Snack Excursion	Bouncy Castles Sports Games
12:00PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Pizza Lunch
12:30PM 1:00PM 1:30PM 2:00PM	Sunscreen Small Group Games Free Play	Sunscreen Beach Time Sand Castle Competition Beach Games	TTC/Excursion Rules Return to MPS Free Play	Urban Adventure Activity	Sunscreen Swimming Bouncy Castles
2:30PM	Water, Snack, Sunscreen	Water, Snack, Sunscreen	Water, Snack, Sunscreen	Water, Snack, Sunscreen	Water, Snack, Sunscreen
3:00PM 3:30PM	Themed Activity Equipment Clean-up	TTC/Return to MPS	Themed Activity Equipment Clean-up	TTC/Return to MPS	Themed Activity Equipment Clean-up
4:00PM 4:30PM 5:00PM 5:30PM	Check-out and Pick Up Late Care End of Day	Check-out and Pick Up Late Care End of Day	Check-out and Pick Up Late Care End of Day	Check-out and Pick Up Late Care End of Day	Check-out and Pick Up Late Care End of Day
	Excursion and Urban Adventure Activity differs each week. Swimming may occur 1-2 days a week.				

Camp Supervisor: Morgan Tessier | Morgan@MonarchParkStadium.com | 416-466-2255